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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW
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Item
Number

Title Quantity

1 HLP - REAR SECTION 1

2 HLP - LID 1

3 HLP - 6U LID BODY 1

4 HLP - ROTATING 6U BRACKET 2

5 HLP - ROTATING 6U RAIL 2

PART NUMBERS
HLP6UBK  PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES
 Louvered Front Door
 Wall Mounting Hardware Not Included
 See Hammond Website for More Information

15.15 in
385 mm

2X QUADRUPLE KO
O3.00/O2.00/O1.38/O1.12
BOTH SIDES

3X QUADRUPLE KO
O3.00/O2.00/O1.38/O1.12
TOP AND BOTTOM

3.03 in
77 mm

7.06 in
179 mm

27.86 in
708 mm

FRONT VIEW
DOOR REMOVED

25.76 in
654 mm

OPENING
18.35 in
466 mm
19" MTG

29.26 in
743 mm

31.07 in
789 mm

2.06 in
52 mm

8.40 in
213 mm

12.00 in
305 mm

16.00 in
406 mm

2X FAN K.O.
OPTIONAL FANS:
DNMF100AC115
DNMF100AC230

TOP AND BOTTOM

A

DETAIL A
4:1

1.00 in
25 mm

O .75 in
19 mm

O .41 in
10 mm

ROTATING RAIL ASSEMBLY
2:1

4

5

12

3

6.00 in
152 mm

USABLE MOUNTING DEPTH
POSITION DEPTH
VERTICAL 29.00

HORIZONTAL 12.00
ROTATING 9.50

9.06 in
230 mm

6.06 in
154 mm

24.84 in
631 mm

B

B
SECTION B-B

USABLE DEPTH
SEE

CHART


